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BLADE Data Analytics Ecosystem

1Dean Blake (A4/10/A4NL)

Data is Fuel – Strategic Asset
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Delta’s Journey to Leverage Data

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

5,647

3,134

1,244
792

414 249 127 78 55

Maintenance Cancellations

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

95.6%

96.1%
96.4%

96.0%

96.7%
96.9% 96.8%

97.0%
97.4%

Maintenance D0
“On-Time Departure”

Maintenance /  Reliability Foundation

Prognostics and 
Predictive

Capt Kelsey Smith, AF/A4LM
21A, Aircraft Maintenance
EWI @ Delta in Atlanta, GA 2018-2019

*Entire company focused on leading indicators to “canx cancellations”
Examples: D0 “On-time Departure,”  Virtual Kitting, Issue Effectiveness

*Different focus on same data
MTBF vs Weibull Charts

*Over 100 IT systems… but unity of effort
*Teaming with OEM to customize sensors on critical components 



Maj Garrett Hernandez, AF/A4PA, Log CIO Support Division
21R, Logistics Readiness
EWI @ Amazon in Seattle, WA 2018-2019



Agile Vision Logistics
 (AVLog) Ecosystem
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Mark Heitkamp
Agile Vision Logistics Lead
Program Management Branch, AFMC/A4NL
Mark.heitkamp.1@us.af.mil

I n t e g r i t y  -  S e r v i c e  -  E x c e l l e n c e



Panelists Contact Information
usaf.pentagon.af-a4.mbx.a4p-strat-comm-team@mail.mil
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Capt Kelsey Smith, AF/A4LM
21A, Aircraft Maintenance
EWI @ Delta in Atlanta, GA 2018-2019
Kelsey.n.smith@delta.com
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21R, Logistics Readiness
EWI @ Amazon in Seattle, WA 2018-2019
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Mark Heitkamp
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Mark.heitkamp.1@us.af.mil

Peter “Dean” Blake
BLADE Data Analytics
Branch Chief, Program Management Branch 
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Andrew Schaffer
Technical Director
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